- 1 -
Specifications
Digital QAM & Terrestrial NIM
SP8220BHb
SP8221BHb
Date : 06. May. 2010.
                   SERIT  Co., Ltd.
#1001, Sunil Technopia, Sangdaewon-dong,

SP8220BHb
SP8221BHb
15. Products Numbering System
Digital Comb Tuner Model Number Structure
Company
Name
Model
Number
Size RF Solution
Input Type
& Option
Demodulator
 Chip
Chassis Type Remark
SP 8 2 2 0 L H b
Serit
Platform
8 : Combo 0: 10cc
1:
2: 12cc
3:
4: 14cc
5:
6: 16cc
7: 07cc
8: 18cc
9: 09cc
0: Microtune
1: Max Linear
2: Entropic
3: Maxim
4: Silabs
0: F-Type
1: IEC-Type
N: Half NIM
S: STV0362
L: Si2161
Z: WJCE6355
P: TDA10047
L: SI2165
V: Vertical
H: Horizontal
b: Pb Free